PHILIPP Marking ring
Data sheet
V
B
3-
T-
01
9-
en
 -
01
/1
6
2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
PHILIPP Marking ring
The Marking ring is part of the PHILIPP Threaded anchor
system and is used for marking the installed anchor. The
plastic Marking ring is put over the threaded insert during
the installation of the anchor. Afterwards the threaded an-
chor is fixed to the mould (Picture 2).
Due to the colour-coded marking a quick and correct clas-
sification of the corresponding lifting device is ensured (Pic-
ture 3).
Table 1: Dimensions of the Marking ring
Ref.-No. Type
[RD/M]
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
h
[mm]
Colour code Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
74KR12 12 26 13 15 Pastel orange 0.19
74KR14 14 30 15 15 Pure white 0.24
74KR16 16 31 17 15 Flame red 0.25
74KR18 18 35 19 15 Light pink 0.30
74KR20 20 37 21 15 Pastel green 0.33
74KR24     24  41 25 15 Jet black 0.37
74KR30     30  52 31 15 Emerald green 0.56
74KR36     36  57 37 15 Light blue 0.62
74KR42 42 64 43 15 Silver grey 0.72
74KR52 52 80 53 15 Sulfur yellow 1.06
74KR56 56 83 57 15 Pastel orange 1.20
74KR60 60 89 61 15 Pure white 1.35
 When using threaded anchors in stainless steel please refer to data sheet „Marking ring with clip“
h
ØD
Ød
Picture 1
Picture 2 Picture 3